General information about company

Scrip code 531525

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE849B01010

Name of the company

Ace Software Exports Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. :::r;i‘u())lgmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares gﬁ sf}lllfillr;s
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlylpg diluted
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Category | of ) Y pe P underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & . (including
shareholders | up equity |up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@ shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants
(111) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants ’
(10 held (IV) | shar Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, % of it Warrants (XC) nd ESOP et ESOP,
¢ el KA (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) | TS 1 (xB) o S | Convertible
?\e]l)d As a % of (XA) 82\7+XB +XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) [ Class Class Total etc.) (XD=
eg:X eg:Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) iaromoter 19 8731178 |0 8731178 |68.21 8731178 8731178 | 68.3 8731178
Group
®B) Public 5606 4034726 | 34096 4068822 |[31.79 4051774 4051774 |31.7 4068822
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5625 12765904 | 34096 12800000 | 100 12782952 12782952 | 100 12800000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;};lg::r of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledoed Uncli)e ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (X) ?XI\% V) & lifany (XVI) |(XVII)=
) (XIV+XV+XVI)
Category convgr.tlble Number of
securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
) ??Iz;reholder percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
glfilelumd % of % of % of Asa% Asa% of form (XVIID) Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) total |No.[total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |[No. |total ut ut ut
(XI;I)= 0- (@) | Shares (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares 8 cgory z:'e})egory ?@;gory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! " “‘
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁL 68.21 1609690 | 18.44 8731178
romoter
Group
(B) Public 31.79 3760415 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1609690 | 12.58 12491593 0 0 0




BSE®”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
ACE Software Exports Ltd-$

Scrip Code : 531525 Quarter Ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

vie " 19 87,31,178 87,31,178 68.21 8731178  68.30 87,31,178 68.21  16,09,690 18.44 87,31,178
undivided Family
Vikram Bhupatbhai Promoter 1 13,74,200 13,74,200 10.74 13,74200  10.75 13,74,200 10.74 0.00 13,74,200
Sanghani
Sanjay Harilal
Dhamsania (Jointly with
ma s Promoter 1 10,44,202 10,44,202 8.16 10,44,202 8.17 10,44,202 8.16 0.00 10,44,202

Madhavi Sanjay
Dhamsania)
Jhamkunver H Promoter 1 595,033 595,033 4.65 595,033 4.65 5,95,033 4.65 0.00 595,033
Dhamsania Group
Jay Bhupatbhai
Sanghani (Jointly with Promoter

) . 1 453,095 453,095 3.54 453,095 3.54 453,095 3.54 0.00 453,095
Vikram Bhupatbhai Group
Sanghani)
Dhamsania Sanjay Promoter 1 281,717 281,717 2.20 281,717 2.20 281,717 2.20 0.00 281,717
Harilal - HUF Group
Dhamsania Harilal Promoter 1 1,90,687 1,90,687 1.49 1,90,687 1.49 1,90,687 1.49 0.00 1,90,687

Thakarshi- HUF Group
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Vikram Bhupatbhai
Sanghani -HUF

Rahul Jayantibhai
Kalaria

Harsha Rahul Kalaria
Pushpaben Jayantibhai
Kalaria

Jayantibhai
Bhagvanjibhai Kalaria-
HUF

Bina Vikram Sanghani

Dev Vikram Sanghani
(Jointly with Vikram
Bhupatbhai Sanghani)

Jayantibhai
Bhagvanjibhai Kalaria

Sohel Vikrambhai
Sanghani

Rahul Jayantibhai
Kalaria- HUF

Madhavi Sanjay
Dhamsania

Amit Mansukhlal Mehta
Vaishali Amit Mehta

Samishaben Ajaykumar
Patel

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

19

19

1,80,549

9,569,349

2,568,851

1,29,425

1,07,854

70,321

64,713

64,713

64,713

1,94,139

6,471

18,28,310

8,62,836

87,31,178

87,31,178

1,80,549

9,569,349

2,568,851

1,29,425

1,07,854

70,321

64,713

64,713

64,713

1,94,139

6,471

18,28,310

8,62,836

87,31,178

87,31,178

1.41

7.49

2.02

1.01

0.84

0.55

0.51

0.05

14.28

6.74

0.00

68.21

0.00

68.21

1,80,549

9,569,349

2,568,851

1,29,425

1,07,854

70,321

64,713

64,713

64,713

1,94,139

6,471

18,28,310

8,62,836

87,31,178

87,31,178

1.41

7.50

2.02

1.01

0.84

0.55

0.51

0.51

0.51

1.52

0.05

14.30

6.75

0.00

68.30

0.00

68.30

1,80,549

9,569,349

2,568,851

1,29,425

1,07,854

70,321

64,713

64,713

64,713

1,94,139

6,471

18,28,310

8,62,836

87,31,178

87,31,178

1.41

7.49

2.02

1.01

0.84

0.55

0.51

0.51

0.51

1.52

0.05

14.28

6.74

0.00

68.21

0.00

68.21

3,12,330

50,000

8,47,360

4,00,000

16,09,690

16,09,690

0.00

32.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.75

0.00

46.35

46.36

0.00

18.44

0.00

18.44

1,80,549

9,569,349

2,568,851

1,29,425

1,07,854

70,321

64,713

64,713

64,713

1,94,139

6,471

18,28,310

8,62,836

87,31,178

87,31,178



BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
ACE Software Exports Ltd-$

Scrip Code : 531525 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)
B2) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)
B3) Central
Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 i i i
Government(s)/
President of India
B4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Key Managerial 1 437 437 0.00 437 0.00 437 0.00 - - 437
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
. 5348 1982082 28,510 20,10,592 15.71 19,96,337 15.62 20,10,592 15.71 - - 17,48,285
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals 31 1113561 11,13,561 8.70 11,13,561 8.71 11,13,561 8.70 - - 10,89,561

holding nominal
share capital in
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excess of Rs. 2

lakhs
Non Resident

. 64 595125 174 5,95,299 4.65 595,212 4.66 5,95,299 4.65 - - 5,78,899
Indians (NRIs)
SHANKAR SHARMA 1 431160 4,31,160 3.37 4,31,160 3.37 4,31,160 3.37 - - 4,31,160
Bodies Corporate 30 96248 3,830 1,00,078 0.78 98,163 0.77 1,00,078 0.78 - - 94,378
Any Other (specify) 132 247273 1,582 2,48,855 1.94 2,48,064 1.94 2,48,855 1.94 - - 2,48,855
Clearing Members 2 1958 1,958 0.02 1,958 0.02 1,958 0.02 - - 1,958
HUF 127 180576 1,576 1,82,152 1.42 1,81,364 1.42 1,82,152 1.42 - - 1,82,152
Unclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow 1 25 6 31 0.00 28 0.00 31 0.00 - - 31
Account
LLP 2 64714 64,714 0.51 64,714 0.51 64,714 0.51 - - 64,714
Sub Total B4 5606 4034726 34,096 40,68,822 31.79 40,51,774 31.70 40,68,822 31.79 - - 37,60,415
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 5606 4034726 34,096 40,68,822 31.79 40,51,774 31.70 40,68,822 31.79 - - 37,60,415

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



