General information about company										
Scrip code	531525									
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE849B01010									
Name of the company	Ace Software Exports Limited									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

					Ta	ıble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties				
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.	snares underlying Depository	shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of se	f Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Of Partly paid- up equity shares held				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)				Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	8731178	0		8731178	68.21	8731178		8731178	68.3					8731178
(B)	Public	5606	4034726	34096		4068822	31.79	4051774		4051774	31.7					4068822
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	5625	12765904	34096		12800000	100	12782952		12782952	100					12800000

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- Sub-		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	68.21	1609690	18.44									8731178				
(B)	Public	31.79											3760415	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	100	1609690	12.58						-			12491593	0	0	0	



Shareholding Pattern

ACE Software Exports Ltd-\$

Scrip Code: 531525 Quarter Ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	No. of Partly paid-up	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Rights held class of sec	n each	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants,	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in	
category of Shareholder	Type	shareholders	equity shares held	equity shares held		SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		19	87,31,178		87,31,178	68.21	87,31,178	68.30	87,31,178	68.21	16,09,690	18.44	87,31,178	
Vikram Bhupatbhai Sanghani	Promoter	1	13,74,200		13,74,200	10.74	13,74,200	10.75	13,74,200	10.74		0.00	13,74,200	
Sanjay Harilal Dhamsania (Jointly with Madhavi Sanjay Dhamsania)	Promoter	1	10,44,202		10,44,202	8.16	10,44,202	8.17	10,44,202	8.16		0.00	10,44,202	
Jhamkunver H Dhamsania	Promoter Group	1	5,95,033		5,95,033	4.65	5,95,033	4.65	5,95,033	4.65		0.00	5,95,033	
Jay Bhupatbhai Sanghani (Jointly with Vikram Bhupatbhai Sanghani)	Promoter Group	1	4,53,095		4,53,095	3.54	4,53,095	3.54	4,53,095	3.54		0.00	4,53,095	
Dhamsania Sanjay Harilal - HUF	Promoter Group	1	2,81,717		2,81,717	2.20	2,81,717	2.20	2,81,717	2.20		0.00	2,81,717	
Dhamsania Harilal Thakarshi- HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,90,687		1,90,687	1.49	1,90,687	1.49	1,90,687	1.49		0.00	1,90,687	

Vikram Bhupatbhai Sanghani -HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,80,549	1,80,549	1.41	1,80,549	1.41	1,80,549	1.41		0.00	1,80,549
Rahul Jayantibhai Kalaria	Promoter Group	1	9,59,349	9,59,349	7.49	9,59,349	7.50	9,59,349	7.49	3,12,330	32.56	9,59,349
Harsha Rahul Kalaria	Promoter Group	1	2,58,851	2,58,851	2.02	2,58,851	2.02	2,58,851	2.02		0.00	2,58,851
Pushpaben Jayantibhai Kalaria	Promoter Group	1	1,29,425	1,29,425	1.01	1,29,425	1.01	1,29,425	1.01		0.00	1,29,425
Jayantibhai Bhagvanjibhai Kalaria- HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,07,854	1,07,854	0.84	1,07,854	0.84	1,07,854	0.84		0.00	1,07,854
Bina Vikram Sanghani	Promoter Group	1	70,321	70,321	0.55	70,321	0.55	70,321	0.55		0.00	70,321
Dev Vikram Sanghani (Jointly with Vikram Bhupatbhai Sanghani)	Promoter Group	1	64,713	64,713	0.51	64,713	0.51	64,713	0.51		0.00	64,713
Jayantibhai Bhagvanjibhai Kalaria	Promoter Group	1	64,713	64,713	0.51	64,713	0.51	64,713	0.51		0.00	64,713
Sohel Vikrambhai Sanghani	Promoter Group	1	64,713	64,713	0.51	64,713	0.51	64,713	0.51		0.00	64,713
Rahul Jayantibhai Kalaria- HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,94,139	1,94,139	1.52	1,94,139	1.52	1,94,139	1.52	50,000	25.75	1,94,139
Madhavi Sanjay Dhamsania	Promoter Group	1	6,471	6,471	0.05	6,471	0.05	6,471	0.05		0.00	6,471
Amit Mansukhlal Mehta	Promoter	1	18,28,310	18,28,310	14.28	18,28,310	14.30	18,28,310	14.28	8,47,360	46.35	18,28,310
Vaishali Amit Mehta	Promoter Group	1	8,62,836	8,62,836	6.74	8,62,836	6.75	8,62,836	6.74	4,00,000	46.36	8,62,836
Samishaben Ajaykumar Patel	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		19	87,31,178	87,31,178	68.21	87,31,178	68.30	87,31,178	68.21	16,09,690	18.44	87,31,178
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		19	87,31,178	87,31,178	68.21	87,31,178	68.30	87,31,178	68.21	16,09,690	18.44	87,31,178



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

ACE Software Exports Ltd-\$

Scrip Code: 531525
Quarter ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of	Partly		Shareholding %	Nove	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity shares held	shares	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights		diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
									(A+B+C2)				Subcategory_r	Subcategory_II	SubCategory_III	
Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Key Managerial Personnel	1	437		437	0.00	437	0.00	437	0.00	-	-	437				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5348	1982082	28,510	20,10,592	15.71	19,96,337	15.62	20,10,592	15.71	-	-	17,48,285				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	31	1113561		11,13,561	8.70	11,13,561	8.71	11,13,561	8.70	-	-	10,89,561				

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	64	595125	174	5,95,299	4.65	5,95,212	4.66	5,95,299	4.65	-	-	5,78,899
SHANKAR SHARMA	1	431160		4,31,160	3.37	4,31,160	3.37	4,31,160	3.37	-	-	4,31,160
Bodies Corporate	30	96248	3,830	1,00,078	0.78	98,163	0.77	1,00,078	0.78	-	-	94,378
Any Other (specify)	132	247273	1,582	2,48,855	1.94	2,48,064	1.94	2,48,855	1.94	-	-	2,48,855
Clearing Members	2	1958		1,958	0.02	1,958	0.02	1,958	0.02	-	-	1,958
HUF	127	180576	1,576	1,82,152	1.42	1,81,364	1.42	1,82,152	1.42	-	-	1,82,152
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	25	6	31	0.00	28	0.00	31	0.00	-	-	31
LLP	2	64714		64,714	0.51	64,714	0.51	64,714	0.51	-	-	64,714
Sub Total B4	5606	4034726	34,096	40,68,822	31.79	40,51,774	31.70	40,68,822	31.79	-	-	37,60,415
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	5606	4034726	34,096	40,68,822	31.79	40,51,774	31.70	40,68,822	31.79	-	-	37,60,415

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,